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Orange Cup

Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

Programmanr. 13 Dames, 50m Pop duiken Open
8-12-2024 - 9:07 Startlijst
World Record 32.69 HOLT, Nina GER Stuttgart (GER) 6-5-2023
Geb.
Serie 1 van 35
2 MUELLER, Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach NT
3 SMIT, Rianne 97  RB Ouddorp NT
4 TISHA, Lau 05 Loughborough University NT
5 TODOROVA, Radostina 77  LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria NT
6 MATT, Maria 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach NT
7 MOEVA, Miriona 77  LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria NT
8 WAGENAAR, Manouk 08 RB Gouda NT
Serie 2 van 35
1 BORKOWSKA, Magdalena 06 WOPR Ruda Slaska NT
2 KILKELLY, Paula 64 Cork SLS 1:19.00
3 BOHN, Clara 07 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 1:04.71
4 TIMMINS, Emily 07 Cork SLS 1:01.23
5 TIMMINS, Carolann 76  Cork SLS 1:01.50
6 GUTSCHE, Larissa 09 Llfesavingteam Duisburg-Homberg 1:11.00
7 VEITENHANSL, Jana 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach NT
8 LANGEL, Thea 07 DLRG Celle NT
Serie 3 van 35
1 MULCAHY, Dervia 71  Cork SLS 1:01.00
2 VON BONIN, Charlotte 04 DLRG Aachen 1:00.03
3 RICHTER, Milena 08 DLRG Celle 58.25
4 REMACLE, Amélie 07 ST St-Hubert 58.18
5 FELKL, Franziska 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach 58.24
6 BORCHARDT, Lila 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach 58.75
7 VAN DAM, Debra 67 Cork SLS 1:00.05
8 ROHR, Johanna 09 DLRG Langenberg 1:01.21
Serie 4 van 35
1 THEDEN, Lou 09 DLRG Rheurdt 58.00
2 ZOLLICH, Ina 09 DLRG Celle 56.20
3 CONRAD, Lena 04 DLRG Rheinbdllen 55.00
4 FARBERS, Liz 08 DLRG Rheurdt 54.50
5 STANG, Karolin 09 DLRG Rheurdt 55.00
6 CAROLAN, Amalie 07  Clare Surf Lifesaving 55.73
7 LENZE, Mara 09 DLRG Langenberg 57.74
8 BOOMERS, Christa 08 RB Waddinxveen 58.12
Serie 5 van 35
1 SEDGWICK, Cathy 86  Blyth Lifeguards and Swimming club 54.45
2 HASELKAMP, Mia 09 DLRG Langenberg 54.23
3 COSGROVE, Sarah 08 Clare Surf Lifesaving 53.80
4 KAUFMANN, Lisa 09 DLRG Stadtkyll 53.34
5 COSGROVE, Olivia 05 Clare Surf Lifesaving 53.45
6 VAN DER LEIJE, Sophie 00 RB Ouddorp 54.09
7 TIETJEN, Janne 09 DLRG Hagen im Bremischen 54.28
8 BAUMER, Emily 09 Llfesavingteam Duisburg-Homberg 54.45
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Orange Cup

Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 50m Pop duiken

Serie 6 van 35

1
2
3
4
5
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SKORWIDER, Nike
HIRINK, Maaike
SHIELS, Carla
HRISTOVA, Yoana
EGAN, Claire
MENNEN, Mette
NEVILLE, Isabelle
GOUDRIAAN, Marieke

Serie 7 van 35

1
2
3
4
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KRIMPHOVE, Dana
HUBER, Pia

SHAHIN, Kathrin
PELLATON, Chayenne
WASSON, Chloe
WOHLER, Celine
SHIELS, Hannah
GEORGIEVA, Daria

Serie 8 van 35

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

ROBINSON, Kayla
JACOBY, Lina
BODTLANDER, Melissa
BROPHY, Jessica
SOHNHOLZ, Jana
KNOBEN, Tineke

EUBE, Amelie

VAN HELVOORT, Malaika

Serie 9 van 35

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

GILLIGAN, Meabh
NISSEN, Lise
VORHENRICH, Marie
LANGER, Franziska
NAUTA, Emma
JANSSEN, Isabelle
VAN HELVOORT, Irina
JACHMANN, Maja

Serie 10 van 35

1
2
3
4
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BOLDT, Maja
ANGENVOORT, Lena
KIESEL, Melina
DOHERTY, Ava
HOFMANN, Anna
WIESE, Paula
BROEDERS, Naia
BERGHORN, Pauline

08
09
07
08
08

09
86

08
03
09
08
02
08
05
09

07
09
96
05
09
7
05
07

06
07
09
09
06
00
03
05

06

09
06
09
06
08
08

DLRG Rheurdt

RB Rosmalen

Donegal SLS

LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria
Donegal SLS

RB Heytse

Cork SLS

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Langenberg

DLRG Hagen im Bremischen
DLRG Rheurdt

SLRG Rapperswil-Jona
Donegal SLS

DLRG Celle

Donegal SLS

LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria

Donegal SLS

DLRG Stadtkyll
DLRG Rheinbéllen
Clare Surf Lifesaving
DLRG Verl

RB Echt

DLRG Giutersloh
RB Rosmalen

Donegal SLS

RB Echt

DLRG Verl

DLRG Langenberg
RB Oss

RB Gouda

RB Rosmalen
DLRG Rheinbéllen

DLRG Aachen

LIfesavingteam Duisburg-Homberg

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wdérrstadt
Donegal SLS

DLRG Stadtkyll

DLRG Rheurdt

RB Echt

DLRG Celle

53.00
52.94
52.69
52.66
52.67
52.87
53.00
53.02

52.38
52.13
52.00
51.40
51.85
52.01
52.26
52.56

51.06
50.94
50.50
50.37
50.50
50.60
51.00
51.38

50.00
49.84
49.70
49.44
49.54
49.80
50.00
50.00

49.06
49.00
48.94
48.80
48.88
49.00
49.00
49.33
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Orange Cup

Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 50m Pop duiken

Serie 11 van 35

1 SOLDMANN, Lilly Mae
2 BUCHARDT, Daria

3 JOHNEN, Saskia

4 MURPHY, Maria

5 LENZE, Mina

6 NIENHUIS, Finja

7 JETTEN, Maike

8 HOETGEN, Eva

Serie 12 van 35

1 WAGENAAR, Maaike
2 HOFFMANN, Katherina
3 SCHNEIDER, Hannah
4 HERRMANN, Viveca
BECKMANN, Marei

6 HUET, Camille

7 HOFF, Christin

8 BOTT, Julia

(€]

Serie 13 van 35

1 STRATBUCKER, Eva
2 CHANDLER, Cadie
3 WARREN, Nessa

4 WALSHAW, Megan
5 VAN LEENEN, Evelien
6 HILLE, Louisa

7 SCHUR, Lotta

8 NIES, Lotte

Serie 14 van 35

1 FRANKE, Lilly

2 RIEDIJK - RESINK, Aniek
3 BAHR, Smilla

4 WINKLER, Josephine
THALER, Jana

6 BRANDT, Linnéa

7 FJELDHEIM, Ragne

8 MARTIN, Ellie

(&)

Serie 15 van 35

KLOC, Martyna

OOMS, Fleur

MARTENS, Alana
CORELL, Ines

SHAHIN, Melanie

WEIHS, Hannah
WOJICIECHOWSKA, Zofia
STUDER, Felicia

OO O, WNPE

08
08
00
06
08
08
02
91

03
07
09
09

09
99
99

09
99
08
08
08

07
07

08
95
07
02
07
08
06
06

09
07
05
02
06
09
09
06

DLRG Recklinghausen

DLRG Langenberg

LIfesavingteam Duisburg-Homberg
SLRG Rapperswil-Jona

DLRG Langenberg

DLRG Stadtlohn

RB Echt

DLRG Stadtkyll

RB Gouda

SLRG Rapperswil-Jona
DLRG Stadtkyll

DLRG Westfalen

DLRG Hagen im Bremischen
ST St-Hubert

DLRG Rheinbdllen

Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Westfalen

Blyth Lifeguards and Swimming club

Donegal SLS
NT Canada

RB Dordrecht
DLRG Giutersloh
DLRG Dettingen
RB Weert

DLRG Verl

RB Delft

DLRG Celle

Austria Water Rescue
Austria Water Rescue
DLRG Bietigheim-Bissingen
NLS Romerike

Donegal SLS

WOPR Ruda Slaska
RB Dordrecht

NT Canada

DLRG Rheinbéllen
DLRG Rheurdt

DLRG Niedersachsen
CKS SMS SZCZECIN
Austria Water Rescue

48.76
48.50
48.20
48.20
48.20
48.27
48.65
48.79

48.00
47.99
47.95
47.52
47.56
47.95
48.00
48.00

47.50
47.24
46.74
46.58
46.61
47.00
47.35
4751

46.43
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.43
46.48

45.94
45.68
45.57
45.50
45.50
4561
45.94
46.00
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Orange Cup

Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 50m Pop duiken

Serie 16 van 35

1
2
3
4
5
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GEHLING, Emma
NIXON, Layla
NITSCHE, Emma
COTTER, Katie
BRINK, Céline
HAJKOVA, Natalie
MAGIERA, Franziska
KOEMAN, Bente

Serie 17 van 35

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

FELDER, Jessica

DIDAS, Hannah
GOETZENS, Hannah

BACK, Katharina

SCHULTZ, Vanessa

HOFLE, Emma

KOITKA, Sophie
KLEINESCHALLAU, Lorraine

Serie 18 van 35

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

WUTTKOWSKI, Laura
HUTZUL, Adison

KIESEL, Chiara
ZGRAGGEN, Lia
KRAUSS, Lucia Enna
SCHOLTEN, Sophie
PFLUGER, Laura
STENBRENDEN, Angelica

Serie 19 van 35

ONO OIS WN -

RISCHMULLER, Greta
HAWE, Amy
BOUTER, Renee
KOHLER, Serena
PRETZ, Emma
LONG, Calista
PISTERS, Nathalie
KRIPPNER, Lena

Serie 20 van 35

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

AREMBAGE, Anumi
STEYN, Zoé
STAEDLER, Fenja
KLOC, Tatiana
PLAUSCHINN, Neele
WIJNANT, Loes
PASZT, Jana
HUYSMANS, Lune

07
09
06
07
00
06
01
05

07
08
03
00
96
07
06
07

06
07
06
08
06
09
07
07

09
07
98
07
09
05
01

07
09
07
09
09
05
08
06

DLRG Stadtlohn
South Africa Presidents Team

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf

Cork SLS

RB Ouddorp

Czechia NT

DLRG Bad Wuennenberg
RB Dordrecht

Austria Water Rescue
Kusel KiXXX
DLRG Rheurdt

DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstral3e e.V.

Kusel KiXXX

Austria Water Rescue
DLRG Giutersloh
DLRG Verl

DLRG Schwerte

NT Canada

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wdrrstadt
SLRG Baden-Brugg

DLRG Niedersachsen

RB Rosmalen

DLRG Schwerte

NLS Romerike

DLRG Westfalen
Cork SLS

RB Gouda

SLRG Baden-Brugg
Kusel KiXXX

RB Echt

RB Echt

DLRG Hochneukirch

NLS Romerike

South Africa Presidents Team
SLRG Rapperswil-Jona
WOPR Ruda Slaska

DLRG Westfalen

Rctal

DLRG Bietigheim-Bissingen
Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub

45.38
45.27
45.04
45.00
45.00
45.17
45.30
45.44

45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

44.86
44.72
44.63
44.50
44.61
44.69
44.83
44.93

44.27
44.18
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.25
44.35

43.89
43.75
43.46
43.43
43.44
43.63
43.80
43.99
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Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 50m Pop duiken

Serie 21 van 35
1 LEGRAND, Lore 09 Rctal 43.42
2 KASZUBSKA, Magdalena 09 CKS SMS SZCZECIN 43.38
3 JEDRZEJCZYK, Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Slaska 43.11
4 KEINATH, Lina 08 DLRG Dettingen 43.03
5 S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 43.08
6 GENG, Lena 09 DLRG Nordrhein 43.14
7 KEESE, Elisabeth 05 DLRG Niedersachsen 43.41
8 DE ROON, Jasmijn 07 RB Gouda 43.43
Serie 22 van 35
1 DEGE, Lisann 08 DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 43.00
2 KONING, Sanne 04 RB Gouda 43.00
3 HARCUS, Jessica 07  South Africa Presidents Team 42.90
4 WIERZGACZ, Hanna 08 CKS SMS SZCZECIN 42.89
5 LEICHT, Emelie 07 DLRG Bietigheim-Bissingen 42.90
6 BRENZINGER, Lisa 99 DLRG Malsch 43.00
7 MUNSTER, Aliya 07 DLRG Stadtkyll 43.00
8 HUNGER, Lea 99 DLRG Weil am Rhein 43.00
Serie 23 van 35
1 DICKERSON WEEDY, Ellie 02  Blyth Lifeguards and Swimming club 42.64
2 WOLTER, Anna 08 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 42.60
3 RIEDRICH, Franka 05 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach 42.50
4 DIENSTBEIER, Joline 08 DLRG Westfalen 42.50
5 DALHUISEN, Renske 03 RB Gouda 42.50
6 GIERACH, Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Slaska 42.56
7 MAIK, Victoria 09 WOPR Ruda Slaska 42.61
8 FLOEDDER, Jule 09 DLRG Niedersachsen 42.85
Serie 24 van 35
1 KLOMP, Danique 02 RB Weert 42.26
2 FLEISCHHAUER, Johanna 09 DLRG Nordrhein 42.18
3 BLONDE, lliana 04  North Sea Lifeguards 4211
4 FISHER, Danica 07 NT Canada 42.02
5 LANGENHOVEN, Erin 07  South Africa Presidents Team 42.08
6 BEZPALCOVA, Karolina 03 CzechiaNT 42.17
7 NORDIN, Tindra 04  Jonkdpings Simsallskap 42.20
8 KAMPS, Paula 08 DLRG Westfalen 42.36
Serie 25 van 35
1 RAS, Janneke 95 RB Delft 42.00
2 BARBU, Julia 06 RB Dordrecht 42.00
3 DHONDT, Tatiana 05 North Sea Lifeguards 41.80
4 UHL, Emma 08 DLRG Weil am Rhein 41.50
5 VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 RB Rosmalen 41.60
6 KRONEK, Lena 08 DLRG Schifferstadt 41.89
7 MARK, Kathrin 97  Austria Water Rescue 42.00
8 CHEPTIAKOVA, Sonja 06 SLRG Baden-Brugg 42.00
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Orange Cup

Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 50m Pop duiken

Serie 26 van 35

1 ZIEP, Ella Henriette

2 BLAKE, Aoibh

3 BUDERER, Hannah

4 SPEER, Sia Tosca Morgan
5 VAN RENSBURG, Zanje
BUDZINSKA, Paulina
SARDINHA, Jessica
HEINEMANN, Dina

0o ~N O

Serie 27 van 35

1 MAIER, Katharina

2 PIBIRI, Sofia

3 SKUDLIK, Michalina

4 RAUZY, Solene

5 BOONE, Hannelore

6 BODENBURG, Johanna
7 COSTAGLI, Francesca
8 LORENTZEN, Tirill

Serie 28 van 35

1 FELLENSIEK, Milena
2 GERAATS, Lieke
3 KLOMP, Dyonne
4 GIERACH, Oliwia
5 MONTI, Flaminia
6 CARTER, Sally
7 KODER, Carolin

Serie 29 van 35

1 POJUM, Sofia

2 SPEER, Amy Lilly Jagua
3 ZIMMERMAN, Jenny

4 KURZ, Sarah
BEZPALCOVA, lveta

6 PAGENKEMPER, Maria
7 GRAF, Isabel

8 BECKERS, Fleur

(&)

Serie 30 van 35

1 LACROIX, Justine
2 HOUTVAST, Judith
3 BOUTIN, Marie Lou
4 NOTHNICK, Elli
KEUSEN, Mariella
COETS, Shannon
MENNEN, Fenne
POLEC, Oliwia

0 N o o

05
07
05
06

03
08
96

00
06
07
05
06
08
09
08

07
06

05
06
96
06

06
01
98
08
09

07
02

07
03
08
09
06
01
06
09

DLRG Niedersachsen

Clare Surf Lifesaving

DLRG Freiamt

DLRG Bietigheim-Bissingen
NT South Africa

WOPR Ruda Slaska

South Africa Presidents Team
DLRG Niedersachsen

Austria Water Rescue
Athena Sturla Lifesaving
WOPR Ruda Slaska
NT France

Leuvense Reddingsclub
DLRG Nordrhein
Tuscany Team

NLS Romerike

DLRG Niedersachsen

RB Heytse

RB Weert

WOPR Ruda Slaska
Athena Sturla Lifesaving
Loughborough University
DLRG Bietigheim-Bissingen

In Sport Rane Rosse
Austria Water Rescue
DLRG Schifferstadt

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wdérrstadt
Czechia NT

DLRG Langenberg

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wdrrstadt
RB Echt

Pole France

RB Echt

Pole France

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
DLRG Schwerte

Boust

RB Heytse

CKS SMS SZCZECIN

41.29
41.25
41.21
41.10
41.16
41.22
41.27
41.33

41.00
40.90
40.77
40.60
40.74
40.80
40.91
41.08

40.43
40.33
40.15
40.09
40.10
40.20
40.40

40.00
40.00
39.92
39.89
39.90
39.99
40.00
40.00

39.77
39.50
39.32
39.20
39.32
39.32
39.68
39.85
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Orange Cup

Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 50m Pop duiken

Serie 31 van 35

1 MEESKE, Christin

2 BLAKE, Elin

3 GIORDANO, Melissa

4 DU TOIT, Kendra

5 BARRY, Aisling

6 PETRUZZELLI, Michelle
7 LIDDANE, Leana

8 KUHRMANN, Jette

Serie 32 van 35

1 FREUDIGER, Jasmin
2 ROEMEN, Claudine
3 SENDEN, Chantal

4 KITTEL, Christine

(€]

6
7 FABRI, Anke
8 VAN HAAREN, Renate

Serie 33 van 35

1 FELLENSIEK, Talea
2 KORNER, Jessica

3 BOUTELOUP, Camille
4 HARZE, Marine

5 HENNIG, Julia

6 PASQUALI, Carlotta
7 ZEMOJDZIN, Wiktoria
8 AASUM, Ine

Serie 34 van 35

1 PELAGOTTI, Vittoria
2 BORRA, Letizia

3 MOLINARI, Sofia

4 BOUDES, Romane
CIPOLLETTI, llaria
THOMS, Finja
MORETTI, Cecilia
COSTAGLI, Chiara

(&)

0 ~NO®

Serie 35 van 35

1 PASQUINO, Valenttina
2 CHAN, Tsz Ching

3 ROMANINI, Aurelie

4 OPPERMANN, Lena
GIOVANELLI, Helene
JULIEN, Camille
VOLZ, Anna-Fiona
BAKKER, Myrthe

0o ~N O O

WALKER-MILAN, Dallas
SCHIPHORST PREUPER, Kitty

05
05
06
03
02
02
06
07

86
74
93
85
<)
91
76
92

08

97
98
06
08
02

07
06
07
06
06
07
06
06

00
97
05
02
97
03
00

DLRG Niedersachsen
Clare Surf Lifesaving
In Sport Rane Rosse
NT South Africa

Cork SLS

Tuscany Team

Clare Surf Lifesaving
DLRG Luckenwalde

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
RB Echt

RB Delft

DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck
NT Canada

RB Delft

DLRG Schwerte

RB Oss

DLRG Niedersachsen

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf
NT France

NT Belgium

NT Germany

Athena Sturla Lifesaving

CKS SMS SZCZECIN

NLS Romerike

Tuscany Team

Athena Sturla Lifesaving
In Sport Rane Rosse
Pole France

Athena Sturla Lifesaving
DLRG Schwerte
Athena Sturla Lifesaving
Tuscany Team

NT Italy

Hong Kong China

NT Belgium

NT Germany

NT Italy

Club Marseille

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wérrstadt
RB Dordrecht

39.10
38.81
38.50
38.26
38.50
38.56
38.90
39.10

47.10
44.00
43.00
37.12
39.38
44.00
45.00
47.44

38.01
37.81
37.22
36.48
37.00
37.60
37.88
38.17

37.22
36.80
36.40
34.00
34.92
36.40
36.90
37.50

35.81
34.80
34.50
32.92
33.14
34.50
35.67
36.08
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